FIRE CALLS MARCH 2019

03/03/2019
03/03/2019
03/06/2019
03/09/2019
03/09/2019
03/10/2019
03/10/2019
03/11/2019
03/11/2019
03/14/2019
03/16/2019
03/18/2019
03/23/2019
03/25/2019
03/26/2019
03/27/2019
03/28/2019
03/30/2019
03/30/2019
03/31/2019
03/31/2019
03/31/2019

FIRE ALARM

FIRE ALARM
FIRE-GRASS
MAJOR ACCIDENT
FIRE ALARM
MAJOR ACCIDENT
SMOKE

MAJOR ACCIDENT
FIRE — ELECTRICAL
FIRE ALARM
MAJOR ACCIDENT
MAJOR ACCIDENT
MAJOR ACCIDENT
MAJOR ACCIDENT
EMS-MEDICAL
EMS-MEDICAL
FIRE-GRASS

FIRE ALARM

GAS LEAK

ROAD HAZARD
FIRE-STRUCTURE
FIRE

22 TOTAL CALLS

30602 MCALLISTER ROAD BROOKSHIRE
34499 ROYAL ROAD PATTISON

ACROSS FROM ROYAL HIGH SCHOOL PATTISON
4256 FM 2855 KATY

32473 MORTON ROAD BROOKSHIRE
FM 1458 E OF NEIMAN PATTISON
32319 MORRISON ROAD BROOKSHIRE
31548 FM 529 BROOKSHIRE

24819 STOCKDICK SCHOOL ROAD KATY
32473 MORTON ROAD BROOKSHIRE
110 EB BEFORE FM 359 BROOKSHIRE
FM 362 NEAR ORIZON BROOKSHIRE
110 AT MM 729 WB BROOKSHIRE

FM 529 AND MORRISON BROOKSHIRE
2300 DURKIN ROAD BROOKSHIRE

3919 STELLA ROAD BROOKSHIRE
FALCON AT GADWALL BROOKSHIRE
30602 MCALLISTER BROOKSHIRE

1626 WINDING CANYON KATY

FM 1458 NEAR FM 359 BROOKSHIRE
31555 HWY 90 EAST BROOKSHIRE

FM 1489 NEAR COOKSON MOBILE HOME PARK



