

FIRE CALLS MARCH 2019

03/03/2019	FIRE ALARM	30602 MCALLISTER ROAD BROOKSHIRE
03/03/2019	FIRE ALARM	34499 ROYAL ROAD PATTISON
03/06/2019	FIRE-GRASS	ACROSS FROM ROYAL HIGH SCHOOL PATTISON
03/09/2019	MAJOR ACCIDENT	4256 FM 2855 KATY
03/09/2019	FIRE ALARM	32473 MORTON ROAD BROOKSHIRE
03/10/2019	MAJOR ACCIDENT	FM 1458 E OF NEIMAN PATTISON
03/10/2019	SMOKE	32319 MORRISON ROAD BROOKSHIRE
03/11/2019	MAJOR ACCIDENT	31548 FM 529 BROOKSHIRE
03/11/2019	FIRE – ELECTRICAL	24819 STOCKDICK SCHOOL ROAD KATY
03/14/2019	FIRE ALARM	32473 MORTON ROAD BROOKSHIRE
03/16/2019	MAJOR ACCIDENT	110 EB BEFORE FM 359 BROOKSHIRE
03/18/2019	MAJOR ACCIDENT	FM 362 NEAR ORIZON BROOKSHIRE
03/23/2019	MAJOR ACCIDENT	I10 AT MM 729 WB BROOKSHIRE
03/25/2019	MAJOR ACCIDENT	FM 529 AND MORRISON BROOKSHIRE
03/26/2019	EMS-MEDICAL	2300 DURKIN ROAD BROOKSHIRE
03/27/2019	EMS-MEDICAL	3919 STELLA ROAD BROOKSHIRE
03/28/2019	FIRE-GRASS	FALCON AT GADWALL BROOKSHIRE
03/30/2019	FIRE ALARM	30602 MCALLISTER BROOKSHIRE
03/30/2019	GAS LEAK	1626 WINDING CANYON KATY
03/31/2019	ROAD HAZARD	FM 1458 NEAR FM 359 BROOKSHIRE
03/31/2019	FIRE-STRUCTURE	31555 HWY 90 EAST BROOKSHIRE
03/31/2019	FIRE	FM 1489 NEAR COOKSON MOBILE HOME PARK

22 TOTAL CALLS